
De La Salle School 
2022 Term 4 Calendar of Key Events 

 
 

Week 
No. 

Date Day Event/Activity Level 

1 

12 - 14 
Sep 

Mon - 
Wed 

P5 Day Camp  P5 

16 Sep Fri 
PSLE – Listening Comprehension 
(No-school day for P1 – P5) 

P6 

2 

22 Sep Thu 
End-of-Year Exam (EYE)  
- P3 Mother Tongue Oral Exam (during curriculum 

time) 
P3 

23 Sep Fri 
EYE- P3 English Oral Exam (during curriculum 
time) 

P3 

3 

26 – 28 
Sep 

Mon - 
Wed 

Pre-PSLE Study Break (P1 to 5 normal school 
hours) 

P6 

29 Sep Thu 
PSLE (Written) – English/ Foundation English 
No-school day for Primary 1 (HBL) 

P6 
P1 

30 Sep Fri 

PSLE (Written) – Mathematics / Foundation 
Mathematics 
No-school day for Primary 2 (HBL) 

P6 
 

P2 

4 

3 Oct Mon 
PSLE (Written) – Mother Tongue / Foundation 
Mother Tongue 
No-school day for Primary 3 (HBL) 

P6  
 

P3 

4 Oct Tue 
PSLE (Written) – Science / Foundation Science 
No-school day for Primary 4 (HBL) 

P6 
P4 

5 Oct Wed PSLE (Written) – Higher Mother Tongue 
P6 

7 Oct Fri Children’s Day – School Holiday ALL 

5 

10 Oct Mon EYE – P4 English Oral (during curriculum time) P4 

11 Oct Tue EYE – P4 MT Oral (during curriculum time) P4 

12 Oct Wed 
EYE – Mother Tongue (Paper 1 & Listening 
Comprehension) 

P3 - 5 

13 Oct Thu 
EYE – English (Paper 1 & Listening 
Comprehension) 

P3 - 5 

6 

17 – 20 
Oct 

Mon – 
Thu 

PSLE Marking Exercise 
(No-school days. HBL for P1 – P5) 

ALL 

18 & 19 
Oct 

Tue & 
Wed 

Gifted Education Programme (GEP) Selection 
Exercise 

Shortlisted 
P3 

Lasallians 

7 

24 Oct Mon Deepavali – Public Holiday  

26 Oct Wed 
End of Year Examinations (EYE) – English / 
Foundation English (Paper 2) 

P3 - 5 

27 Oct Thu EYE – Mathematics / Foundation Mathematics P3 - 5 

28 Oct Fri 
EYE – Mother Tongue (Paper 2) / Foundation 
Mother Tongue (Paper 1) 

P3 - 5 



 

 

Week 
No. 

Date Day Event/Activity Level 

8 

31 Oct Mon EYE – Science / Foundation Science P3 - 5 

31 Oct – 8 
Nov 

- Annual Health Check Exercise by HPB P1 - 6 

1 Nov Tue EYE – Higher Mother Tongue P5 

9 
9 Nov  Wed Results Processing Day (No-school day) ALL 

11 Nov Fri 
Thanksgiving Mass & 70th Anniversary 
Celebrations 

ALL 

10 

15 Nov Tue P6 Prize-giving / Graduation Day P6 

18 Nov Fri Appreciation / Acts of Service Day ALL 

 

 


